
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 23.05.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 
PARTH SARATHI 

DAS 
43729/2025 23.05.2025 CRLMC/2937/2024 7 

 
U 

   

2 J P KAR 43744/2025 23.05.2025 OJC/14025/1998 7 
 

U 
   

3 A PANDA 43746/2025 23.05.2025 SA/142/2002 7 
 

U 
   

4 H K DASH 43749/2025 23.05.2025 FA/71/1990 7 
 

U 
   

5 K SAHOO 43750/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/12876/2022 7 
 

U 
   

6 B DAS 43752/2025 23.05.2025 RSA/39/2020 7 
 

U 
   

7 L D PANDA 43753/2025 23.05.2025 RSA/1/2006 7 
 

U 
   

8 J P KAR 43754/2025 23.05.2025 RSA/433/2003 7 
 

U 
   

9 K SAHOO 43755/2025 23.05.2025 RSA/486/2017 7 
 

U 
   

10 C MOHANTY 43756/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14032/2025 7 
 

U 
   

11 C MOHANTY 43757/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14025/2025 7 
 

U 
   

12 C MOHANTY 43758/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14025/2025 7 
 

U 
   

13 C MOHANTY 43760/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14069/2025 7 
 

U 
   

14 C MOHANTY 43761/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14023/2025 7 
 

U 
   

15 C MOHANTY 43763/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14023/2025 7 
 

U 
   

16 C MOHANTY 43764/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14032/2025 7 
 

U 
   

17 C MOHANTY 43766/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14049/2025 7 
 

U 
   

18 C MOHANTY 43767/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14049/2025 7 
 

U 
   

19 C MOHANTY 43769/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14069/2025 7 
 

U 
   

20 S DAS 43772/2025 23.05.2025 RVWPET/18/2025 7 
 

U 
   

21 A K NAYAK 43777/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/8842/2025 7 
 

U 
   

22 B SAMAL 43782/2025 23.05.2025 WA/409/2025 10 
 

C 
   

23 NC SINHA 43787/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/12514/2025 10 
 

C 
   

24 RN BARIK 43789/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/12571/2025 10 
 

C 
   

25 HK DASH 43790/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/12680/2025 10 
 

C 
   

26 DR P CHULLI 43791/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14040/2025 10 
 

C 
   

27 P CHULLI 43794/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14085/2025 10 
 

C 
   

28 P CHULLI 43795/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14031/2025 10 
 

C 
   

29 P CHULLI 43796/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14131/2025 10 
 

C 
   

30 U CHOTTARAY 43797/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14113/2025 10 
 

C 
   

31 S DAS 43798/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/14291/2025 10 
 

C 
   

32 BISWARANJAN 43799/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/13676/2025 10 
 

C 
   



PARAMGURU 

33 
M/S.JAYAKRISHNA 

MOHAPATRA 
43800/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16864/2018 10 

 
C 

   

34 
M/S.JAYAKRISHNA 

MOHAPATRA 
43802/2025 23.05.2025 WP(C)/16865/2018 10 

 
C 

   

35 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
43834/2025 23.05.2025 WPCRL/52/2025 7 

 
U 

   

36 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 
43835/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/5728/2025 7 

 
U 

   

37 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
43836/2025 23.05.2025 ABLAPL/1836/2020 7 

 
U 

   

    
Total  298 

     

N I C 

 


